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Independent District Commission 
 

Timeline as of March 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date Focus 
January Appointment & Foundational work  

Wed., January 25 Council appointment 

February  Foundational work & district criteria 

Wed., February 15, 6-8pm Commission Meeting #1 (work-session) 

March Draft district plan criteria & public hearing  

Wed., March 1, 6-8:30pm Commission Meeting #2 (work-session) 

Mon., March 13, 6-9pm Commission Meeting #3 (Public comment) 

Wed., March 15 Draft plan criteria released & official public comment begins  

Wed., March 22, 6-8pm Public hearing on draft district plan criteria 

April  Deliberation & vote on district criteria   

Mon., April 3, 8am Public comment on draft district criteria closes 

Wed., April 5, 6-9pm  Commission meeting #4 (Work-session) 

Wed., April 19, 6-9pm  Commission meeting #5 (Public comment) 

May Draft maps & hearing notice  

Wed., May 3, 6-9pm Commission meeting #6 (Public comment) 

Wed., May 17, 6-9pm Commission meeting #7 (Public comment) 

Wed., May 31, 6-9pm Commission meeting #8 (Work-session) 

June  Release draft District Plan  

Thurs., June 1  Draft district plan released & official public comment period begins 

July Public hearings  

Wed., July 5, 6-8pm Public hearing #1 – District A 

Thur., July 6, 6-8pm Public hearing #2 – District B 

Sat., July 8, 12-2pm Public hearing #3 – District C 

Sun., July 9, 1-3 pm Public hearing #4 – District D 

Wed., July 12, 6-8pm Public hearing #5 – District C 

Thurs., July 13, 6-8pm Public hearing #6 – District D 

Sat., July 15, 12-2pm Public hearing #7 – District A 

Sun., July 16, 1-3pm Public hearing #8 – District B 

Sat., July 22 Draft district plan official public comment period ends 

August Final vote on district plan  

Wed., August  2, 6-9pm Commission meeting #9 (Work-session) 

Wed., August 9, 6-9pm Commission meeting #10 (Work-session) 

Wed., August 16, 6-9pm Commission meeting #11 (Work-session) 

Mon., August 21, 6-9pm Commission meeting #12 (Work-session) 

September   Community education  


